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PRO-GLASS ORDER FORM

Thickness mm

8.00
10.00
12.00
15.00
19.00
25.00

Thickness mm

17.50
21.50
25.50

Thickness mm

12.89
16.89
20.89
25.50

Colour

Anti-Sun Grey
Anti-Sun Green
Anti-Sun Bronze

Finish

Satinised
Sand Blasted

Tick the appropriate box.

Type the required dimensions. Type the required dimensions.

Use this guide for ordering bespoke square or rectangle glass panels. 

If holes are required please fill in this table.

CHOOSE GLASS TYPE & THICKNESS

CHOOSE THE SIZE & QUANTITY CHOOSE HOLE SIZE

Toughened EVA Laminated SentryGlas® Coloured  
10mm Toughened

Specials  
10mm Toughened

MADE TO ORDER GLASS PANELS

Panel Reference
(A)

Height mm
(B) 

Width mm
Quantity

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Panel Reference
(C)

Height mm
(D) 

Width mm
Diameter 

Ø mm
Quantity

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

A

B

D
C

ADDITIONAL NOTES

Name:
Existing customer account no. (if known):

Company:

Tel:
Address:

Email:

Order no:

Ordered by:

Postcode:

Date:

Checked by:

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

OFFICE USE ONLY


	Thoughened 10mm: Off
	Thoughened 12mm: Off
	Thoughened 15mm: Off
	Thoughened 19mm: Off
	Thoughened 20mm: Off
	Thoughened 8mm: Off
	EVA 17: 
	5mm: Off

	EVA 21: 
	5mm: Off

	EVA 25: 
	5mm: Off

	Sentry 12: 
	89mm: Off

	Sentry 16: 
	89mm: Off

	Sentry 20: 
	89mm: Off

	Sentry 25: 
	50mm: Off

	Coloured Bronze: Off
	Specials Satinised: Off
	Specials Sand Blasted: Off
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